HANNOVER RUECK SE

HANNOVER RUECK SE
ISIN: DE0008402215  WKN: 840221

Overview
2023/06/09 17:32:11 5Y
Price
189.60 EUR
Difference ©  -1.84%(-355) 200.00 '
General attributes L80.00 1{‘
ISIN DE0008402215 i
Symbol HNR1 \ |
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange 160.00 \ u“ |
Currency EUR w ’I‘
Sector Financial \
Security type Stock 140,00 ﬁ| |'J
Market cap (m) 22,830 EUR \ |
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ju l'
120.00 fﬁh
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 188.50 EUR (57)
Ask (Ask size) 190.65 EUR (57)
Open 192.90 EUR 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
High 192.90 EUR
Low 189.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 193.15 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Erste Group related products on underlying
Number of trades 2 Product type # products
Last size 0 Turbos 7

Futures and Options

Related Futures 38 Recentresearch
Related Options - on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
PDF Downloads 2023/06/06 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Annual report: HANNOVER RUECK SE &4 2023/06/06 == Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/06/02 =  Equity Weekly 3
2023/06/01 _— Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/06/01 2  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219779,156374571,156677337,225206202,232686099
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008402215-2023-06-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DDE0008402215
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008402215
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=197085562
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0008402215&ID_NOTATION=197085562
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc93ed1025202b596c188df9d6977da1076ff26634b11225a26443b311a21606&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4f98f728dc1d8df3&time=1686502836&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333988
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d727b654f56e4bd704191e3f011af13239abfc355e38c5f0f1ee2897272def5&idfile=58475&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58475%2F2023-06-06%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6d53c471edc06ce1&time=1686502836&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333634
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54ce1558a1c7140829d7368c952dc2181d4b48778ba92ebc80b6aae7152b1718&idfile=58459&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58459%2F2023-06-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=881baac85470fa3f3&time=1686502836&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333384
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0675d429e539906798465b7ef579e8f0cc3aa391af4c4c992407479b46c6f23&idfile=58447&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58447%2F2023-06-01%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08f204ad668b8f1fa&time=1686502836&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7af45fa681589adc3fb14bdeccee37198278760c2da64b3898ba85a6e8cc594&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c1fd399a37b66c068&time=1686502836&tool=RSC

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Details

2023/06/09 17:32:11

Price
189.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.84% (-3.55)

ISIN DE0008402215
Symbol HNR1
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,830 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 188.50 EUR (57)
Ask (Ask size) 190.65 EUR (57)
Open 192.90 EUR
High 192.90 EUR
Low 189.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 193.15 EUR
VWAP 0.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6M 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +1.17% +33.62% +17.76%
Perf (abs.) +2.20 +47.70 +28.60
Beta 0.61 0.68 0.84
Volatility  21.31 22.99 25.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for HANNOVER RUECK SE

Exchange [£] Date Time Price
Xetra 2023/ 17:42 189.35 EUR
06/09

195.81 EUR (10
194.67 EUR (2
184.90 EUR (1
170.03 EUR (2

206.30 EUR (2023/06/02
160.75 EUR (2023/03/20

(
206.30 EUR (2023/06/02
131.70 EUR (2022/06/23

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

# products
7
Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
33.38 3,170
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0008402215
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948577_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem948577_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=197085562
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962502
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2019/
06/26

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/02

2023/
06/09

2023/
06/09

2023/
05/09

17:32

22:26

21:55

17:30

08:01

17:30

08:16

14:23

10:54

15:30

08:10

21:52

18:00

189.60 EUR

188.80 EUR

188.45 EUR

159.00 CHF

192.60 EUR

190.00 EUR

192.30 EUR

188.80 EUR

190.65 EUR

218.887 USD

192.30 EUR

188.80 EUR

185.666 CHF

0.00

1.77

0.14

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

142

163

16
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385828
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588704
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40535
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33021532
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40534
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40533
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40531
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248009827
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40530
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40528
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407648879

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Company profile

Company Logo

hannover re

Company Profile

Hannover Rick SE engages in the provision of reinsurance activities. It operates through
the Property and Casualty Reinsurance, and Life and Health Reinsurance business
segments. The Property and Casualty Reinsurance segment refers to lines of business
concerned with the insurance of property, such as liability, fire, hail or marine insurance. The
Life and Health Reinsurance focuses on the insurance of persons, such as life, pension,

i health and personal accident insurance. The company was founded on June 6, 1966 and is
Contact Details

HANNOVER RUECK SE

Karl-Wiechert-Allee 50 - 30625 Hannover
Telefon: +49-511-5604-0

Fax: +49-511-5604-1188

E-mail: info@hannover-re.com

PDF Downloads
Annual report: HANNOVER RUECK SE
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headquartered in Hannover, Germany.

Members of Management Board

Jean-Jacques
Henchoz
Klaus Miller
Michael Pickel
Axel Bock
Claude Chévre
Clemens
Jungsthofel
Sharon Ooi
Silke Sehm

Sven Althoff

Thomas Fiedler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Torsten Leue
Andrea Maria

Daniela Pollak
Erhard Walter

Schipporeit
Michael Ollmann
Ursula Lipowsky
Frauke Heitmuller
Herbert K. Haas

llka Hundeshagen

Natalie Bani
Ardalan

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board


mailto:info@hannover-re.com
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE0008402215-2023-06-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dat%26ISIN%3DDE0008402215
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